
• Channing Company, Inc . 
DISTRIBUTOR OF AND AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. 

~~~E~~;~~~~uNos VIRGIL R. YOUNG. Division Manager 

2117 CLEVELAND AVENUE. sum HM. SANTA IOSA (95401) 

MERRILL 
" Leland H (Florence SJ retd h338 

Mockingbird Cir 
" Leon C (Aileen) retd h3680 Green Hill Dr 
" Lettie A Mrs ofc wkr Bondi Ins Agcy 

r2380 Murdock Dr 
" Michl D mtcewn h863 Brigham Av 
" Michl P (Karen) (Merrill & Thompson) 

h4910 Deerwood Dr 
" & Thompson (James A Thompson Michael 

P Merrill) law firm 104 Wikiup Dr 
Merriman James W reporter State 

Workman's Compensation Appeals Bd 
Merritt Dennis emp Stanroy Mus Center 

rAnewin 
" Marian waitress h2514 Whitewood Dr 
Merrow Ronald (Ellen) pilot Pan Am Airlines 

h304 Burlwood Ct 
MERRY-GO-ROUND THE !Patty And 

Penny Mulford) Ladies' Clothes, 1601 
Terrace Way (95404) Tel 546-7939 

Mertens Geo (Marilyn) (Bennett Valley 
Market) rPetaluma 

" Max J (Eliz) retd h7140 Fairfield Dr 
Mertes Anthony (Classic Mill & Cabt) hlOO 

W 8th St 
" Sandra h1625 Herbert St Apt 15 
Mertie Jim A (Jim's Chevron Service) r1442 

Sandy La 
Mertle's Jim Chevron Service (Jim A 

Mertie) 190 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
Mesa Gloria Mrs h1855 Petaluma Hill Rd 

Apt 2 
" Rudolph R (Carmen) (Santa Rosa Fence Co) 

h1653 Hearn Av 
Meschan Phyllis laby asst Warrack Med 

Center Hosp rNovato 
Mesches Kenneth S (Leanore CJ phys 1144 

Montgomery Dr h3425 Verde Vista Dr 
Mesker June (Wid D L) retd h2363 Oak 

Knoll Dr 
Meskimen Onie (Wid Joseph) retd h625 Pine 

St 
Messana Charles (Teresa) (C M Motors) 

h2621 Neotomas Av 
Messer Eug gdnr h485 Sonoma Av 
" Loretta retd h249b Farmers La 
Messerschmitt Cal h1265 Pacific Av Apt 2 
" Gwen Mrs mgr Figure Forum Salon h3879 

Shadow Hill Dr 
Messimer Shirley L Mrs h1537a Beachwood 

Dr 
Messina Joseph B (Georgia L) fence bldr San 

Jose Steel h2819 S Dutton Av 
" Michl J (Michelle T) studt h953 S Wright 

Rd 
" Steven L r2819 S Dutton Av 
Messinger Jack psychiatric tech Eldridge 

h1320 Yulupa Av Apt 15 
" Margt V (Wid Dan) retd h1221b Jacky Dr 
" Patricia h2852 Iroquois St Apt 2 
Met Charles h2600 Northcoast St Apt lOg 
Metala Michl r5637 Sonoma Hwy 
Metcalf See Also Metcalfe 
" Amy B (Wid Joseph) retd h740a Orchard 

St 
" Dave rep James G Freeman & Assoc 
" John K (Jane W) rep United Services Life 

Ins Co (Wash DC) h6640 Oakmont Dr 
" Pamela Mrs h1073 Ludwig Av 
" Pauline E (Wid Harry J) retd h1900 

Malano Ct 

311 

PHONE (707) 54&·57&7 

METCALF 
" Roberta A elk Press Democrat Puhl 

rForestville 
" Wm C (Barbara J) carp h831 Link La 
Metcalfe Alva (Berniece) h2313 Calico La 
" Larry 0 (Jacqueline K) mach Ind Hard 

Chrome hllll Vallejo St 
Metheny Doyle emp State Div Forestry 

rGeyserville 
Methuen Gayle h1024 King St Apt 5 
Metropolitan Life Insurance Co Thur! J 

Hinkel Mgr 1041 4th St 
Metz Elinor teller Bank Of America r62 

Larkfield Maples Ct 
" Henry carp Oakmont Bldrs r5450 Fulton 

Rd 
" Lillian B (Wid Harold) retd h88 Cardinal 

Way 
" Patrica A med sec R C Bectol h1920 

Belmont Ct Apt 1 
" Patk R (Constance) (Santa Rosa Auto 

Wrecking) h911 Tranquillo Calle 
" Richd emp Swifts Plmb & Htg r32 Shady 

La 
" Roy J (Elinor K) (Santa Rosa Auto 

Wrecking) h62 Larkfield Maples Ct 
Metzger Bertha retd r535 B Street 
" Dorothea F (Wid Edwin) ofc sec California 

Refgr Inc h350 Brey Rd 
" Rose 0 retd h535 B Street 
Metzner Jon P slsmn Culligan Water 

Conditioning r410 Lincoln St 
Meyer See Also Meier 
" Ailene F Mrs supvr State Social Welfare 

Dept h3366 Mendocino Av Apt 12 
" Barry dep County Dist Atty 
" Calvin B (Darlene) slsmn Heelprint h1894 

Neotomas Av 
" Charles E (Evelyn MJ h3651 Moorland Av 
" Donald L (Sondra) phys 1212 Farmers La 
" Douglas L (Marva J) dir City Recreation 

Dept h2613 Tamarisk Ct 
" Ernest 0 (Roberta) lwyr 2765 4th St Rear 

h284 Mockingbird Cir 
" Ernest R (Gay B) pilot h5040 Allana Dr 
" Geo (Mary) h225 Brittain La 
" Harry h850 Russell Av Apt F 7 
" J h820 Yulupa Av Apt 1 
" James C (Claudia) ofc mgr Natl Elec Sup 

h5045 Canyon Dr 
" Jeffrey T (Heather R) h4765 Perezoso 

Calle 
" John M (Victoria) retd h3151 Montgomery 

Dr 
" John M (Patricia A) tech Sonoma State 

Hosp h1217 Mc Connell Av 
" Marva J Mrs community aide County Dept 

Of Pub Health r2613 Tamarisk Ct 
" Mike J (Margt) retd h350 Westbrook Dr 
" N B Mrs h2202 Geary Dr 
" Norman E (Margt A) USA hl967 Evelyn 

Dr 
" Patricia Mrs tel opr Warrack Med Center 

Hosp r1217 Mc Connell Av 
" Ruby r1145 Brush Creek Rd 
" Will B (Margt A) fed probation ofcr h1920 

Grosse Av 
Meyers See Also Myers 
" Al hl529 Range Av Apt 3 
" Darrell (Kathy) h404 Delores La 
" Ed (Anita) h225 Brittain La 
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